
Bridge Creek HS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bridge Creek High School 00:18:02.78 67

2 Santa Fe South High School 00:17:59.29 68

3 Blanchard High School 00:18:19.16 87

4 Norman North High School 00:18:16.97 88

5 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:18:54.93 131

6 Bethany High School 00:19:18.28 161

7 Purcell High School 00:20:00.49 214

8 Harrah High School 00:19:59.60 215

9 Harding Charter Prep HS 00:20:20.82 244

10 PCW-Putnam City West High School 00:21:04.22 289

11 North Rock Creek High School 00:21:21.87 293

12 Northwest Classen High School 00:21:30.38 310

13 Pathways Middle Coilege 00:24:10.68 386

14 Anadarko High School 00:27:36.26 436

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Midwest City High School 00:27:18.70 2

Unattached 00:18:39.11 1

Dibble High School 00:19:07.12 1

Indiahoma 00:21:36.69 1
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Bridge Creek HS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bridge Creek High School 00:18:02.78 14 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1556 Chase Huffman 00:17:32.93 4

2 10 1548 Jackson Adair 00:17:43.24 10

3 14 1545 Mason Porter 00:17:59.87 14

4 19 1544 Alex Rodriguez 00:18:28.31 19

5 20 1542 Nicklas Wolfgram 00:18:29.53 20

6 28 1543 Rylan Steffes 00:19:01.54 (27)

7 41 1549 Brody Merchant 00:19:32.79 (39)

2 Santa Fe South High School 00:17:59.29 11 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 2073 Daniel Gonzalez 00:17:37.08 6

2 8 2068 David Rojo 00:17:37.75 8

3 11 2075 Alfredo Aguirre 00:17:44.40 11

4 12 2064 Frankie Salazar 00:17:44.55 12

5 33 2066 Hijratullah Safi 00:19:12.66 31

6 42 2076 Tony Bartlett 00:19:41.76 (40)

7 75 2056 Allen Herrera 00:21:15.31 (60)

3 Blanchard High School 00:18:19.16 15 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1506 Jack Walker 00:17:40.70 9

2 13 1508 Mace Bailey 00:17:57.14 13

3 18 1503 Myles Gunter 00:18:28.31 18

4 22 1513 Jakob Vadnais 00:18:38.06 22

5 26 1514 Joshua Spurlin 00:18:51.60 25

6 29 1511 Zeke Stoda 00:19:05.66 (28)

7 37 1515 Grey Russell 00:19:26.90 (35)

4 Norman North High School 00:18:16.97 23 88

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1719 Brooks Linse 00:17:24.69 3

2 5 1720 Lennon Connaughton 00:17:33.26 5

3 15 1700 Landen Key 00:18:00.08 15

4 34 1714 Thayden Wright 00:19:13.11 32

5 35 1702 Ryan Hays 00:19:13.73 33

6 39 1725 Cameron Thumann 00:19:30.53 (37)

7 40 1724 Mac Ward 00:19:32.41 (38)

5 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:18:54.93 20 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 1788 Trigg Sargeant 00:18:17.30 16

2 17 1810 Wynn Brown 00:18:21.66 17

3 25 1791 Carter Moses 00:18:50.42 24

4 32 1795 Nick Lapat 00:19:09.69 30

5 46 1793 Jedidiah Davis 00:19:55.58 44

6 47 1786 James Skinner 00:19:57.26 (45)

7 60 1801 Benjamin Mcbride 00:20:40.68 (52)

6 Bethany High School 00:19:18.28 9 161

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1477 Artur Calderon 00:17:37.44 7

2 21 1483 Oliver Thompson 00:18:31.61 21
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Bridge Creek HS Boys

3 24 1482 Salyer Stayton 00:18:42.70 23

4 54 1480 Clay Powell 00:20:15.08 49

5 77 1479 Aiden Donoghue 00:21:24.60 61

6 126 1484 Hunter Wyett 00:23:52.60 (83)

7 127 1485 Ethan Fine 00:23:53.97 (84)

7 Purcell High School 00:20:00.49 10 214

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1904 Jayden Polk 00:16:45.36 1

2 30 1899 Erick Suarez 00:19:07.08 29

3 44 1905 Tripp Eck 00:19:52.53 42

4 92 1898 Jae Swanner 00:21:59.08 69

5 98 1909 Ethen Berger 00:22:18.40 73

6 106 1907 Cesar Suarez 00:22:45.45 (77)

7 117 1908 Noah Chapman 00:23:26.34 (81)

8 Harrah High School 00:19:59.60 12 215

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1670 Tate Monden 00:17:22.10 2

2 38 1665 Tyler Reasoner 00:19:27.51 36

3 51 1667 Tyler Bliss 00:20:01.52 47

4 81 1674 Brayden Johnson 00:21:32.08 64

5 84 1672 Cooper Kennedy 00:21:34.80 66

6 89 1673 Drew Keel 00:21:42.45 (68)

7 99 1669 Macrae Monden 00:22:20.77 (74)

9 Harding Charter Prep HS 00:20:20.82 16 244

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 1648 Raimi Shadik 00:19:45.00 41

2 45 1656 Samuel Carr 00:19:52.57 43

3 50 1650 Gus Grigsby 00:20:00.65 46

4 65 1661 James Featherstone 00:20:50.71 55

5 74 1655 Keven Espinosa 00:21:15.19 59

6 80 1652 Miguel Ramirez Neal 00:21:30.63 (63)

7 95 1653 Bram Mischler 00:22:11.26 (70)

10 PCW-Putnam City West High School 00:21:04.22 14 289

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 59 1876 Edward Cifuentes Morales 00:20:38.02 51

2 62 1883 Shiloh Nixon 00:20:40.89 54

3 67 1885 Mario Romero Colis 00:20:52.21 56

4 68 1880 Gerado Ponce 00:20:55.93 57

5 96 1886 Emmanuel Saucedo Castaneda 00:22:14.04 71

6 97 1875 Walter Amador 00:22:16.89 (72)

7 100 1879 Alexis Reyes 00:22:23.59 (75)

11 North Rock Creek High School 00:21:21.87 10 293

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 1740 Kypton Battershell 00:18:52.61 26

2 61 1750 Jake Hacker 00:20:40.75 53

3 78 1742 Riley Motrych 00:21:28.51 62

4 86 1745 Raiden Simmons 00:21:35.52 67

5 135 1744 Caden Mangan 00:24:11.99 85

6 140 1739 Jacen Robertson 00:24:30.28 (86)

7 144 1747 Kelton Hale 00:24:56.41 (87)

12 Northwest Classen High School 00:21:30.38 10 310

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Bridge Creek HS Boys

1 53 1767 Frankie Marquez 00:20:12.92 48

2 58 1770 Sami Darrehmane 00:20:32.08 50

3 71 1768 Joel Hernandez 00:21:02.62 58

4 105 1773 Bislam Barrioslopez 00:22:45.05 76

5 108 1765 Libni Minchesbarrios 00:22:59.23 78

6 113 1772 Diego Choxchanex 00:23:10.90 (79)

7 115 1764 Jayson Molinaescamilla 00:23:15.55 (80)

13 Pathways Middle Coilege 00:24:10.68 10 386

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 1847 Anthony Guzman 00:19:19.59 34

2 125 1848 Julian Hernandez 00:23:52.27 82

3 149 1864 Azael Moreno 00:25:34.77 89

4 151 1851 Israel Barrios 00:25:39.21 90

5 155 1866 Paulino Alvarado 00:26:27.56 91

6 173 1850 Angel Chavez 00:30:05.48 (93)

7 174 1860 Yaphet Olague 00:30:05.92 (94)

14 Anadarko High School 00:27:36.26 5 436

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 83 1404 Alejandro Zamacona 00:21:34.40 65

2 147 1405 Donavan Quoentone 00:25:28.32 88

3 171 1407 Kolaiah Kaulaity 00:28:55.84 92

4 176 1408 Santiago Hugar 00:31:01.24 95

5 177 1406 Red Lonewolf 00:31:01.50 96
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Bridge Creek HS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1904 Jayden Polk FR 00:16:45.36 Purcell High School

2 2 1670 Tate Monden JR 00:17:22.10 Harrah High School

3 3 1719 Brooks Linse FR 00:17:24.69 Norman North High School

4 4 1556 Chase Huffman SR 00:17:32.93 Bridge Creek High School

5 5 1720 Lennon Connaughton SO 00:17:33.26 Norman North High School

6 6 2073 Daniel Gonzalez SR 00:17:37.08 Santa Fe South High School

7 7 1477 Artur Calderon SO 00:17:37.44 Bethany High School

8 8 2068 David Rojo SR 00:17:37.75 Santa Fe South High School

9 9 1506 Jack Walker SO 00:17:40.70 Blanchard High School

10 10 1548 Jackson Adair SO 00:17:43.24 Bridge Creek High School

11 11 2075 Alfredo Aguirre SR 00:17:44.40 Santa Fe South High School

12 12 2064 Frankie Salazar SR 00:17:44.55 Santa Fe South High School

13 13 1508 Mace Bailey JR 00:17:57.14 Blanchard High School

14 14 1545 Mason Porter SO 00:17:59.87 Bridge Creek High School

15 15 1700 Landen Key JR 00:18:00.08 Norman North High School

16 16 1788 Trigg Sargeant JR 00:18:17.30 OKC Knights High School (hms)

17 17 1810 Wynn Brown SR 00:18:21.66 OKC Knights High School (hms)

18 18 1503 Myles Gunter JR 00:18:28.31 Blanchard High School

19 19 1544 Alex Rodriguez JR 00:18:28.31 Bridge Creek High School

20 20 1542 Nicklas Wolfgram JR 00:18:29.53 Bridge Creek High School

21 21 1483 Oliver Thompson SO 00:18:31.61 Bethany High School

22 22 1513 Jakob Vadnais JR 00:18:38.06 Blanchard High School

23 0 1722 Jaxon Bonilla SO 00:18:39.11 Unattached

24 23 1482 Salyer Stayton FR 00:18:42.70 Bethany High School

25 24 1791 Carter Moses JR 00:18:50.42 OKC Knights High School (hms)

26 25 1514 Joshua Spurlin JR 00:18:51.60 Blanchard High School

27 26 1740 Kypton Battershell FR 00:18:52.61 North Rock Creek High School

28 (27) 1543 Rylan Steffes SO 00:19:01.54 Bridge Creek High School

29 (28) 1511 Zeke Stoda JR 00:19:05.66 Blanchard High School

30 29 1899 Erick Suarez JR 00:19:07.08 Purcell High School

31 0 1627 Jestin Songer SO 00:19:07.12 Dibble High School

32 30 1795 Nick Lapat SO 00:19:09.69 OKC Knights High School (hms)

33 31 2066 Hijratullah Safi SR 00:19:12.66 Santa Fe South High School

34 32 1714 Thayden Wright JR 00:19:13.11 Norman North High School

35 33 1702 Ryan Hays SO 00:19:13.73 Norman North High School

36 34 1847 Anthony Guzman SO 00:19:19.59 Pathways Middle Coilege

37 (35) 1515 Grey Russell SR 00:19:26.90 Blanchard High School

38 36 1665 Tyler Reasoner SO 00:19:27.51 Harrah High School

39 (37) 1725 Cameron Thumann FR 00:19:30.53 Norman North High School

40 (38) 1724 Mac Ward FR 00:19:32.41 Norman North High School

41 (39) 1549 Brody Merchant SO 00:19:32.79 Bridge Creek High School

42 (40) 2076 Tony Bartlett JR 00:19:41.76 Santa Fe South High School

43 41 1648 Raimi Shadik JR 00:19:45.00 Harding Charter Prep HS

44 42 1905 Tripp Eck FR 00:19:52.53 Purcell High School

45 43 1656 Samuel Carr FR 00:19:52.57 Harding Charter Prep HS

46 44 1793 Jedidiah Davis FR 00:19:55.58 OKC Knights High School (hms)

47 (45) 1786 James Skinner SO 00:19:57.26 OKC Knights High School (hms)

48 0 1718 Mitchell Davis SO 00:19:59.45 Norman North High School

49 0 1505 Hudson Coffman SR 00:19:59.68 Blanchard High School

50 46 1650 Gus Grigsby SO 00:20:00.65 Harding Charter Prep HS

51 47 1667 Tyler Bliss SO 00:20:01.52 Harrah High School
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Bridge Creek HS Boys

52 0 1554 Kash Depron FR 00:20:08.75 Bridge Creek High School

53 48 1767 Frankie Marquez SR 00:20:12.92 Northwest Classen High School

54 49 1480 Clay Powell SO 00:20:15.08 Bethany High School

55 0 1552 Braiden Bowling FR 00:20:26.83 Bridge Creek High School

56 0 1707 Tyler Ghanaati SO 00:20:27.37 Norman North High School

57 0 1704 Ethan Lancaster SO 00:20:31.43 Norman North High School

58 50 1770 Sami Darrehmane JR 00:20:32.08 Northwest Classen High School

59 51 1876 Edward Cifuentes Morales FR 00:20:38.02 PCW-Putnam City West High School

60 (52) 1801 Benjamin Mcbride SO 00:20:40.68 OKC Knights High School (hms)

61 53 1750 Jake Hacker FR 00:20:40.75 North Rock Creek High School

62 54 1883 Shiloh Nixon JR 00:20:40.89 PCW-Putnam City West High School

63 0 1703 Cameron Jansing JR 00:20:47.50 Norman North High School

64 0 1807 Corban Book FR 00:20:49.78 OKC Knights High School (hms)

65 55 1661 James Featherstone SO 00:20:50.71 Harding Charter Prep HS

66 0 1723 Joe Upp FR 00:20:51.57 Norman North High School

67 56 1885 Mario Romero Colis SO 00:20:52.21 PCW-Putnam City West High School

68 57 1880 Gerado Ponce SO 00:20:55.93 PCW-Putnam City West High School

69 0 1809 Elijah Finley FR 00:20:56.13 OKC Knights High School (hms)

70 0 1512 Aaron Taffar FR 00:21:01.63 Blanchard High School

71 58 1768 Joel Hernandez JR 00:21:02.62 Northwest Classen High School

72 0 1507 Rhett Singleton SR 00:21:09.50 Blanchard High School

73 0 1709 Beckett Fields SO 00:21:13.51 Norman North High School

74 59 1655 Keven Espinosa SR 00:21:15.19 Harding Charter Prep HS

75 (60) 2056 Allen Herrera FR 00:21:15.31 Santa Fe South High School

76 0 1705 Gianluca Sanza SO 00:21:20.90 Norman North High School

77 61 1479 Aiden Donoghue FR 00:21:24.60 Bethany High School

78 62 1742 Riley Motrych SR 00:21:28.51 North Rock Creek High School

79 0 1689 Peyton Seber JR 00:21:28.87 Midwest City High School

80 (63) 1652 Miguel Ramirez Neal JR 00:21:30.63 Harding Charter Prep HS

81 64 1674 Brayden Johnson SR 00:21:32.08 Harrah High School

82 0 1797 Simon Johnsen JR 00:21:33.16 OKC Knights High School (hms)

83 65 1404 Alejandro Zamacona SO 00:21:34.40 Anadarko High School

84 66 1672 Cooper Kennedy SO 00:21:34.80 Harrah High School

85 0 1790 Michael Demoss SR 00:21:35.02 OKC Knights High School (hms)

86 67 1745 Raiden Simmons JR 00:21:35.52 North Rock Creek High School

87 0 1500 Nate Holding JR 00:21:36.46 Blanchard High School

88 0 2077 Joseyah Johnson K 00:21:36.69 Indiahoma

89 (68) 1673 Drew Keel FR 00:21:42.45 Harrah High School

90 0 2062 Leo Vasquez SO 00:21:57.25 Santa Fe South High School

91 0 1721 Samuel Brunner JR 00:21:58.75 Norman North High School

92 69 1898 Jae Swanner FR 00:21:59.08 Purcell High School

93 0 1726 Jay Bigelow JR 00:22:07.18 Norman North High School

94 0 1784 Lucas Weatherford SO 00:22:07.63 OKC Knights High School (hms)

95 (70) 1653 Bram Mischler SO 00:22:11.26 Harding Charter Prep HS

96 71 1886 Emmanuel Saucedo Castaneda JR 00:22:14.04 PCW-Putnam City West High School

97 (72) 1875 Walter Amador FR 00:22:16.89 PCW-Putnam City West High School

98 73 1909 Ethen Berger JR 00:22:18.40 Purcell High School

99 (74) 1669 Macrae Monden FR 00:22:20.77 Harrah High School

100 (75) 1879 Alexis Reyes FR 00:22:23.59 PCW-Putnam City West High School

101 0 1884 Brandon Garcia JR 00:22:24.79 PCW-Putnam City West High School

102 0 2060 Ethen Aguirre SO 00:22:27.93 Santa Fe South High School

103 0 1717 Manny Dbrot FR 00:22:32.39 Norman North High School

104 0 1499 Parker Leflore SO 00:22:44.10 Blanchard High School

105 76 1773 Bislam Barrioslopez SR 00:22:45.05 Northwest Classen High School
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106 (77) 1907 Cesar Suarez FR 00:22:45.45 Purcell High School

107 0 1708 Andrew Roth SO 00:22:46.93 Norman North High School

108 78 1765 Libni Minchesbarrios SO 00:22:59.23 Northwest Classen High School

109 0 1800 Rogan Hall SO 00:22:59.29 OKC Knights High School (hms)

110 0 1547 Ryker Ninman FR 00:23:00.10 Bridge Creek High School

111 0 1676 Cole Evans SO 00:23:05.71 Harrah High School

112 0 1668 James Pharr FR 00:23:07.46 Harrah High School

113 (79) 1772 Diego Choxchanex SO 00:23:10.90 Northwest Classen High School

114 0 1803 Zebulun Gross SO 00:23:14.87 OKC Knights High School (hms)

115 (80) 1764 Jayson Molinaescamilla SO 00:23:15.55 Northwest Classen High School

116 0 1713 Tyler Dickerson FR 00:23:16.42 Norman North High School

117 (81) 1908 Noah Chapman SO 00:23:26.34 Purcell High School

118 0 1553 Dirk Dekinder FR 00:23:34.81 Bridge Creek High School

119 0 1910 Grady Andrews FR 00:23:39.07 Purcell High School

120 0 1502 Maddox Hodges FR 00:23:43.78 Blanchard High School

121 0 1510 Cameron Shedrick JR 00:23:44.32 Blanchard High School

122 0 1710 Earvyn Ramos JR 00:23:44.98 Norman North High School

123 0 1658 Noah Adams JR 00:23:49.09 Harding Charter Prep HS

124 0 1769 Brian Flores JR 00:23:51.08 Northwest Classen High School

125 82 1848 Julian Hernandez SR 00:23:52.27 Pathways Middle Coilege

126 (83) 1484 Hunter Wyett FR 00:23:52.60 Bethany High School

127 (84) 1485 Ethan Fine FR 00:23:53.97 Bethany High School

128 0 1887 Jimmy Escobar JR 00:23:54.17 PCW-Putnam City West High School

129 0 1551 Kevin Harvey FR 00:24:02.11 Bridge Creek High School

130 0 1478 Michael Clemmer FR 00:24:02.24 Bethany High School

131 0 1715 Broderick Long FR 00:24:04.72 Norman North High School

132 0 1878 Issac Trujillo JR 00:24:05.76 PCW-Putnam City West High School

133 0 1889 Brighten Brookings SR 00:24:06.04 PCW-Putnam City West High School

134 0 1789 Witten Mudd JR 00:24:08.76 OKC Knights High School (hms)

135 85 1744 Caden Mangan FR 00:24:11.99 North Rock Creek High School

136 0 1888 Julian Cifuentes SO 00:24:18.24 PCW-Putnam City West High School

137 0 1498 Rhett Lewis FR 00:24:20.35 Blanchard High School

138 0 1906 Cameron Coulter FR 00:24:29.19 Purcell High School

139 0 1654 AJ Covey SR 00:24:30.16 Harding Charter Prep HS

140 (86) 1739 Jacen Robertson FR 00:24:30.28 North Rock Creek High School

141 0 1659 Isaac Rivas SO 00:24:39.50 Harding Charter Prep HS

142 0 2071 Bryan Reyes SR 00:24:40.47 Santa Fe South High School

143 0 1796 Rico Lapat JR 00:24:45.29 OKC Knights High School (hms)

144 (87) 1747 Kelton Hale FR 00:24:56.41 North Rock Creek High School

145 0 1902 Mason Holmes FR 00:25:09.26 Purcell High School

146 0 1664 Tim Roberson SO 00:25:18.37 Harrah High School

147 88 1405 Donavan Quoentone FR 00:25:28.32 Anadarko High School

148 0 1785 Will Staudt SO 00:25:34.54 OKC Knights High School (hms)

149 89 1864 Azael Moreno JR 00:25:34.77 Pathways Middle Coilege

150 0 1806 Blaise Volpe FR 00:25:35.19 OKC Knights High School (hms)

151 90 1851 Israel Barrios FR 00:25:39.21 Pathways Middle Coilege

152 0 1646 William Okine SO 00:26:14.59 Harding Charter Prep HS

153 0 1649 Jude Prilliman SO 00:26:14.90 Harding Charter Prep HS

154 0 1546 Jayden Baker FR 00:26:15.14 Bridge Creek High School

155 91 1866 Paulino Alvarado JR 00:26:27.56 Pathways Middle Coilege

156 0 1771 Esteban Fabela JR 00:26:42.12 Northwest Classen High School

157 0 1798 Memphis Darden SO 00:26:43.63 OKC Knights High School (hms)

158 0 1651 Ocean Frias FR 00:27:00.24 Harding Charter Prep HS

159 0 1877 Edward Sanitizo SO 00:27:01.80 PCW-Putnam City West High School
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160 0 1882 Yonatan Perez FR 00:27:07.83 PCW-Putnam City West High School

161 0 1647 Oliver Gardner FR 00:27:14.70 Harding Charter Prep HS

162 0 1645 Jesus Mares JR 00:27:25.17 Harding Charter Prep HS

163 0 1481 Ian Redinger SO 00:28:05.95 Bethany High School

164 0 1808 Sullivan Gross FR 00:28:14.07 OKC Knights High School (hms)

165 0 1774 Luis Trejomartinez JR 00:28:26.19 Northwest Classen High School

166 0 1666 Haden Carrothers FR 00:28:34.30 Harrah High School

167 0 1712 Connor Donohue FR 00:28:36.61 Norman North High School

168 0 1748 Brody Gouker JR 00:28:43.09 North Rock Creek High School

169 0 1749 Clayton Hale JR 00:28:53.13 North Rock Creek High School

170 0 1738 Randy Snyder FR 00:28:55.07 North Rock Creek High School

171 92 1407 Kolaiah Kaulaity FR 00:28:55.84 Anadarko High School

172 0 2055 Andres Cerritos FR 00:30:00.03 Santa Fe South High School

173 (93) 1850 Angel Chavez JR 00:30:05.48 Pathways Middle Coilege

174 (94) 1860 Yaphet Olague FR 00:30:05.92 Pathways Middle Coilege

175 0 1660 Ethen Adams FR 00:30:06.64 Harding Charter Prep HS

176 95 1408 Santiago Hugar JR 00:31:01.24 Anadarko High School

177 96 1406 Red Lonewolf SO 00:31:01.50 Anadarko High School

178 0 1863 Adrian Amador FR 00:32:38.39 Pathways Middle Coilege

179 0 1727 Ben Bergthold FR 00:33:07.01 Norman North High School

180 0 1688 Latrell Butler JR 00:33:08.54 Midwest City High School

181 0 1550 Adrian Garcia FR 00:33:25.86 Bridge Creek High School

182 0 1862 Camilo Munoz FR 00:35:00.39 Pathways Middle Coilege

183 0 1852 Paul Mendoza FR 00:35:03.98 Pathways Middle Coilege

184 0 1675 James Evans FR 00:35:06.64 Harrah High School
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